
Albert George Branch (Needville)
Tue, Jun   3   3:00 pm Board Game Café
Tue, Jul   1   3:30 pm Board Game Café

Cinco Ranch Branch
Tue, Jun 10   2:00 pm Avocado Keychains
Tue, Jun 17   6:00 pm Chop-Chop Club: 
   Make Your Own Dips
Tue, Jun 24   6:00 pm Art Trivia Night
Tue, Jul    1   6:00 pm Mug Decoration
Wed, Jul   9   4:00 pm DIY Zines with Canva
Tue, Jul 15   6:00 pm Chop-Chop Club: 
   Fun Fake Sushi
Thu, Jul  31   4:00 pm Cricut for Teens
Tue, Aug   5   6:00 pm Puzzlepalooza
Thu, Aug 14   4:00 pm Solve It: Break-In-Bags 
Tue, Aug 19   6:00 pm Chop Chop Club: 
   Pudding Parfaits

First Colony Branch
Wed, Jun 11   2:00 pm Junk Journaling
Sat, Jun 21   2:00 pm Ramen & Animé Hour
Tue, Jun 24   6:00 pm Photo-Card Decorating
Tue, Jul   1   6:00 pm Tie-Dye Fun
Tue. Jul   8   6:00 pm Watercolor 101:  
   Koi Fish 
Sat, Jul 19   2:00 pm Board Game Café 
Wed, Jul 23   2:00 pm Wildlife: Teen Career Pathways
Sat, Aug   9   2:00 pm College 101: 
   Getting Ready to Go
Sat, Aug 16   2:00 pm College Applications 101
Sat, Aug 23   2:00 pm Air-Dry Clay Snails

2025 Teen 
Summer Programs

All programs for teens in grades 9 - 12. Registration recommended.
Supplies generously provided by your local Friends of the Library.

Fulshear Branch
Mon, Jun   9   3:00 pm Dungeon & Dragons
Thu, Jun 12   5:30 pm Python Basics
Mon, Jun 23   3:00 pm Dungeons & Dragons
Thu, Jun 26   3:00 pm Learn to Crochet
Thu, Jul 10   5:30 pm Python Basics
Mon, Jul 14   3:00 pm Dungeons & Dragons
Thu, Jul 17   6:30 pm Animé Club
Mon, Jul 28   3:00 pm Dungeons & Dragons
Mon, Aug 11   5:00 pm Dungeons & Dragons
Thu, Aug 21   6:30 pm Animé Club
Mon, Aug 25   5:00 pm Dungeons & Dragons
Thu, Aug 28   6:30 pm Watercolor Painting 101

George Memorial Library (Richmond)
Wed, Jun   4   4:00 pm Summer Snacks: 
   Popping Boba
Mon, Jun    9   4:00 pm Color Our World 
   Art Talk & Creation: Pop Art
Wed, Jun 11   4:00 pm Resumé Building
Sat, Jun 14   2:00 pm Volunteer Fair
Mon, Jun  16   4:00 pm Color Our World Art Talk 
   & Creation: Japanese 
   Wood Blocks (Super Flat)
Mon, Jun  23   4:00 pm Color Our World Art Talk &
   Creation: Doodling Automatism
Wed, Jun 25   3:00 pm Urban Wildlife: Teen Career Pathways
Mon, Jun 30   4:00 pm Color Our World Art Talk & 
   Creation: Abstract Art
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(George Memorial Library, cont)

Tue, Jul   2   4:00 pm Summer Snacks: Fruit Sandos
Mon, Jul   7   4:00 pm Color Our World Art Talk & 
   Creation: Surrealism 
Wed, Jul   9   4:00 pm Mock Interviews
Mon, Jul 14   4:00 pm Color Our World Art Talk & 
   Creation: Byzantine Mosaics 
Mon. Jul 21   4:00 pm Color Our World Art Talk & 
   Creation: Expressionism & 
   Color Field
Wed, Jul 23   4:00 pm 3D Printing (Part 1):
   Creating Desk Buddies
Sat, Jul  26 11:00 am Animé Marathon Day
Mon, Jul  28   4:00 pm Color Our World Art 
   Talk & Creation: 
   Pointillism & Impressionism
Wed, Jul 30   4:00 pm 3D Printing (Part 2):
   Painting Desk Buddies
Mon, Aug   4   4:00 pm Color Our World Art 
   Talk & Creation: 
   Patterns & Collage
Wed, Aug   6   4:00 pm Summer Snacks: 
   Ice Cream Sandwiches

Mamie George Branch (Stafford)
Tue, Jun 10   2:00 pm Dungeons & Dragons: 
   Summer Campaign (Part 1)
Tue, Jun 17   2:00 pm Art Jam: Fantasy Landscapes
Tue, Jun 24   2:00 pm Dungeons & Dragons: 
   Summer Campaign (Part 2)
Tue, Jul   8   2:00 pm Dungeons & Dragons: 
   Summer Campaign (Part 3)
Tue, Jul 15   2:00 pm Art Jam:
   Neon Cyberpunk Cityscape
Tue, Jul 22   2:00 pm Dungeons & Dragons: 
   Summer Campaign (Part 4)

Mission Bend Branch
Wed, Jun 18   6:00 pm Bob Ross Painting Hour
Thu, Jun 26   3:00 pm Slime-Creation Contest
Fri, Jul 11 12:00 pm Mandala Rock Painting
Tue, Jul 22   3:00 pm Sand Jars
Wed, Aug 20   6:00 pm Pull-String Art

Missouri City Branch
Wed, Jun   4   2:00 pm Sip & Craft: Kawaii Designs
Wed, Jun 11   2:00 pm Urban Wildlife: Teen Career Pathways
Wed, Jun 11   3:00 pm Super Smash Bros. Tournament
Wed, Jun 18   2:00 pm Glow-in-the-Dark Art Night
Wed, Jun 25   3:00 pm Super Smash Bros. Tournament
Wed, Jul   9   3:00 pm Super Smash Bros. Tournament
Wed, Jul 16   2:00 pm Interactive Teen Movie
Wed, Jul  23   3:00 pm Super Smash Bros. Tournament
Wed, Jul  30   2:00 pm Anime Adventures: 
   The Quest Begins
Wed, Aug   6   2:00 pm Create Your Own Notebooks

Sienna Branch
Tue, Jun   3   6:00 pm Video Game Night
Tue, Jun 17   6:00 pm Teens’ Choice Movie Night
Wed, Jun 18   4:00 pm Keychain Crafts
Tue, Jun 24   6:00 pm Writing Lab
Tue, Jul   1   6:00 pm Video-Game Night
Tue, Jul 15   6:00 pm Teens’ Choice Movie Night
Tue, Jul  22   6:00 pm Writing Lab
Fri, Jul  25   3:00 pm Perler Beads: Pixel Designs
Tue, Aug   5   6:00 pm Video-Game Night
Tue, Aug 19   5:00 pm Basic Essay Writing
Tue, Aug 19   6:00 pm Teens’ Choice Movie Night
Tue, Aug 26   6:00 pm Writing Lab

Sugar Land Branch
Mon, Jun   2   4:00 pm Super Mario Party
Sat, Jun   7   2:00 pm Bob Ross Painting
Mon, Jun   9   4:00 pm Board-Game Club
Mon, Jun 16   4:00 pm A Feathered Pallet: 
   Wild Bird Adventures
Mon, Jun 23   4:00 pm Board-Game Club
Mon, Jun 30   4:00 pm Intro to Papercraft
Mon, Jul   7   4:00 pm Bad-Art Afternoon
Mon, Jul 14   4:00 pm Board-Game Club
Sat, Jul  19   2:00 pm Super Smash Bros. Tournament
Mon, Jul  28   4:00 pm Board-Game Club

University Branch
Thu, Jun   5   4:00 pm Creative Crew Teen Art Club
Thu, Jun 12   3:30 pm Watercolor-Doodle Bookmarks
Thu, Jul   3   4:00 pm Creative Crew Teen Art Club
Thu, Jul 10   3:30 pm Paint & Plant
Wed, Jul 16   3:00 pm Wildlife: Teen Career Pathways
Thu, Jul  17   4:00 pm Gel-Pen Zen Doodles


